SS12 thru SS16
Vishay General Semiconductor
68
Surface Mount Schottky Barrier Rectifier
FEATURES
 • Low profile package
 • Ideal for automated placement
 • Guardring for overvoltage protection

28
°C/W
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
SS14-E3/61T 0.064 61T 1800 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
SS14-E3/5AT 0.064 5AT 7500 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
SS14HE3/61T (1) 0.064 61T 1800 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
SS14HE3/5AT (1) 0.064 5AT 7500 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
Figure 1. Forward Current Derating Curve
50 70 90 110 130 150
0
0.5